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

3486 Berry Drive, 
Studio City, CA 91604

 Offered at : $2,998,000
www.3486Berry.com

Lunch Catered by Clementine
Broker’s Open: Tues, Mar 14, from 11am-2pm

Open House: Sun, Mar 19, from 1-4pm

Lunch Catered by Clementine
Broker’s Open: Tues, Mar 14, from 11am-2pm

Open House: Sun, Mar 19, from 1-4pm
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B R O K E R / P R E S I D E N T

8606 Sunset Blvd. | West Hollywood, CA 90069jason@ogroup.com | 310.990.6656

O G R O U P . C O MJ A S O N  O P P E N H E I M ,  E S Q .

O P E N  T U E S D A Y  1 1 - 2 P M8 5 0 1  H O L L Y W O O D  B L V D .
S U N S E T  S T R I P

8 5 0 1 H O L L Y W O O D . C O M$ 1 , 7 9 9 , 0 0 0  |  4 B E D  5 B T H   2 , 1 5 3 S Q .  F T .

This beautiful contemporary home features a landscaped outdoor space framing expansive city views, from the hills and beyond. French doors 
and large windows, provide the luxurious California indoor/outdoor living space. The main level offers an open floor plan, with an updated 
kitchen, dining area and family room. Upstairs, dual master suites with walk-in closets and private balconies provide the perfect retreat.

S P A C I O U S  D E C K S  A N D  C I T Y  V I E W S  O N  T H E  S U N S E T  S T R I P
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B R O K E R / P R E S I D E N T

8606 Sunset Blvd. | West Hollywood, CA 90069jason@ogroup.com | 310.990.6656

O G R O U P . C O MJ A S O N  O P P E N H E I M ,  E S Q .

O P E N  T U E S D A Y  1 1 - 2 P M5 6 3 9  T R Y O N  R D .
T H E  O A K S  O F  L O S  F E L I Z

5 6 3 9 T R Y O N . C O M$ 3 , 9 9 5 , 0 0 0  |  5 B E D  6 B T H   5 , 6 8 3 S Q .  F T .

Nestled in the exclusive hills of “The Oaks”, this contemporary home offers the rare combination of space, style, and 
expansive views from the Hollywood Hills to the Pacific Ocean, from almost every room. This updated entertainer’s utopia 
delivers 5 bedrooms, 6 baths, a pool, and over 5,500 sq. ft. of open floor plan with multiple level decks and balconies. 

C O N T E M P O R A R Y  W I T H  E X P A N S I V E  C I T Y  V I E W S
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FEATURED
SUNSET HILLS  |  $4,950,000
Represented by  JOYCE REY (310) 285-7529

COLDWELL BANKER RESIDENTIAL BROKERAGE

View magazine is distributed to over 12 million households each year.
Browse all digital editions at cbview.com
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PASADENA  |  $1,350,000
633 S Lake Ave #4 | Luxurious, 4-story Chateau style 
townhouse, 2 master BD suite | 2.5 BA
SCOTT JAMES & CHRIS STILLMARK  (626) 319-6927

PASADENA  |  $1,998,000
Amazing Wallace Neff classic in Chapman Woods. 3 
Beds 4 Baths w pool in park-like setting.
SUSAN & STEVEN REY  (626) 354-1306

PALOS VERDES ESTATES  |  $2,999,999
5BD/5BA | brand new construction | short distance to 
Ocean View Bluffs & Lunada Bay School
FORBES CORRALES  (310) 901-8512

PACIFIC PALISADES  |  $5,499,000
Incredible opportunity! Stunning 3Bd, 2.5Ba home with 
ocean views, pool & tennis court.
LEXIE BREW & LIZ KEENAN  (310) 804-9081

OXNARD  |  $520,000
Enjoy Riverpark lifestyle - The Collections. 2007 
construction, shopping, services nearby.
TERRIE BAGNUOLO  (805) 495-1048

MALIBU  |  $1,795,000
Amazing Malibu retreat on over 25 acres w/ a self 
sustaining 1BD guesthouse & 2+2 cottage
SEAN LANDON  (424) 235-9249

MALIBU  |  $5,500,000
4 + 2.5 updated ranch house on 82 acres. 5 homes, 
zoned agricultural, horse facilities
KATHY ELLIS  (310) 804-4526

LOS FELIZ  |  $1,595,000
4BD/3BA Reduced $100K! Beautifully maintained split 
level designed house w/ great views!
CLAUDIA HIPOLITO  (323) 906-2425

LOS FELIZ  |  $1,625,000
Los Feliz Hills Mid-Century Modern post-and-beam 
home with walls of glass.
RICHARD STANLEY  (213) 300-4567

LOS ANGELES  |  $1,599,000
4 Bed/5.5 Bath Spanish Style Home in the Coveted 
Historical La Fayette Square
JOHN DICKEY  (310) 800-7653

LOS ANGELES  |  $2,995,000
Brand new, classic designer Spanish dream residence in 
Hancock Park/Brookside.
ERIK FLEXNER  (323) 462-0867

BEL AIR  |  $3,500,000
Permit-Ready! Approx. 2/3 of an acre in prime Bel Air w/
parklike grounds.
MARCUS KASSIN  (310) 948-1915

COLDWELLBANKERHOMES.COM

Arcadia  (626) 445-5500

Beverly Hills North  (310) 777-6200

Beverly Hills South  (310) 273-3113

Brentwood  (310) 820-6651

Calabasas  (818) 222-0023

Glendale  (818) 240-1111

Hancock Park North  (323) 464-9272

Hancock Park South  (323) 462-0867 

La Cañada Flintridge  (818) 790-3334

Los Feliz  (323) 665-5841

Malibu Colony  (310) 456-3638

Malibu West  (310) 457-6550

Manhattan Beach  (310) 802-5700

Marina del Rey  (310) 301-3500

Montecito  (805) 969-4755
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COLDWELLBANKERHOMES.COM

Pacific Palisades  (310) 454-1111

Palos Verdes  (310) 378-5201

Pasadena  (626) 584-0050

Playa Vista  (310) 862-5777

San Marino  (626) 449-5222

Santa Barbara  (805) 682-2477

Santa Monica Montana  (310) 458-0091

Santa Monica Wilshire  (310) 829-3939

WOODLAND HILLS  |  $989,000
Delightful 4+2.75 hm w/step down liv. rm, kit. w/brkfst 
area on sweeping corner view lot.
MIKE COCKINOS  (310) 612-5606

WOODLAND HILLS  |  $1,640,000
luxury custom home on a quiet & serene stretch of 
Mulholland Remodeled6+6, pl&built in BBQ
RITA ZAJIC  (818) 631-9138

WESTCHESTER  |  $1,095,000
5BR 3BA Kentwood home. Impeccably maintained, 
guest house, garage, work studio/storage
ERIK FLEXNER  (310) 422-2278

VENTURA  |  $1,175,000
Spectacular architectural remodel. One of Ventura’s 
finest homes! Single level 3+2.5, .5ac
LAURIE RUTLEDGE  805-648-5051X147

VENICE  |  $2,975,000
Location location! Architectural 3-story duplex on one 
of the best walk streets in Venice.
LINDA LIGHT  (310) 963-7010

SUNSET STRIP  |  $3,950,000
Sleek Modern home w/ultra high-end finishes. 5+6. 
Luxury living in the heart of the city!
STEVE FRANKEL  (310) 281-3981

SOUTH PASADENA  |  $1,689,000
Contemporary 4/bed 3ba in Altos area.  Huge 41,917sf 
Lot!  www.2051LaFremontia.com
CAROL MAJORS  (626) 399-9665

SHERMAN OAKS  |  $1,149,000
Just listed! 5 bedroom, 3.5 bath gated estate. Stunning 
backyard with pool on large lot.
MARGIE MARKUS  (818) 807-7414

SHERMAN OAKS  |  $1,150,000
3+3 cul-de-sac VIEW home w/ huge Master Suite seeks 
creative buyer for cosmetic upgrades
DORENE MARTIN  (818) 974-9421

SANTA MONICA  |  $475,000
1824 20th St A | Updated modern studio in a great 
location with private garage.
SHEENA BURKE  (310) 596-0011

SANTA MONICA  |  $3,695,000
609 20th St | Classic 3BR/2BA Spanish with original 
character and modern amenities.
RON WYNN  (310) 963-9944

SANTA BARBARA  |  $9,850,000
HopeRanchElegance.com A fine example of old world 
charm w/ modern day amenities near beach
LORENZEN PARTNERS  (805) 886-1842

Sherman Oaks  (818) 995-2424

Studio City  (818) 788-5400

Sunset Strip (310) 278-9470

Venice  (424) 280-7400

Ventura  (805) 648-5051

Westchester  (424) 702-3000

Westlake Village  (805) 495-1048
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ARCHITECT: ROBERT PETERS, AIA

LOS FELIZ  |  $1,625,000

Richard Stanley (213) 300-4567 

Los Feliz Hills Mid-Century Modern post-and-beam home 
with walls of glass.

ARCHITECT: DANIJELA TRUBINT

HOLLYWOOD HILLS WEST  |  $2,395,000

Eric Lowry & Kirk Frieden (213) 507-0950 
 

7668 Woodrow Wilson | Open Sun 2-5| New Const de-
signed by Danijela Trubint. 4BR, 5BA.

ARCHITECT: ALTEVERS ASSOCIATES

LOS OLIVOS  |  $67,000,000

Joyce Rey, Executive Director (310) 285-7529 

Quintessential California beauty and rare privacy, three 
parcels, approx. 2,700 acres.

In true Auntie Mame fashion, every home should be redesigned 
from top to bottom as often as possible! In the iconic 1958 

film, Mame redesigns her townhouse with each passing season.  
If she toured Hollywood’s Wattles Mansion she’d have a cinematic 
retake, courtesy of top SoCal interior designers. This year’s theme, 
Hollywood History: The New Classics, shows how to reimagine a 
historic home for today’s lifestyles. Design practitioners include: 
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
Marc & Rory Shevin  |  818.251.2456/818.251.2476

$1,759,000  |  4535 Woodley Avenue, Encino  |  4BD/3½BA 
Cameron/Spitz  |  818.380.2151/818.817.4284
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2170 MOUNT OLYMPUS DR | MOUNT OLYMPUS, SUNSET STRIP JUST REDUCED TO $3,388,000

Sleek Contemporary 4BD/4BA “loft-like” entertainer’s Mount Olympus home w/ pool & city views.

BROKER’S OPEN HOUSE: 
TUESDAY, MARCH 14 | 11 AM – 2 PM

C R I S T I E  S T .  J A M E S
Luxury Properties Director

310.291.1029 | stjamesest@aol.com

M A R K U S  C A N T E R
Luxury Properties Director

310.704.4248 | markuscanter@bhhscal.com

A Z Y  F A R A H M A N D  (CO-LISTING AGENT)
                                                                                              The Agency
                                     310.710.8841  |  afarahmand@theagencyre.com

WWW.STJAMESCANTER .COM

www.2170MtOlympus.com

©2017 Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices California Properties (BHHSCP) is a member of the franchise system of BHH Affiliates LLC. BHH Affiliates LLC and BHHSCP do not guarantee accuracy of all data including measurements, 
conditions, and features of property. Information is obtained from various sources and will not be verified by broker or MLS. CalBRE 00949711 / 01810156 / 01958066
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©2017 Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices California Properties (BHHSCP) is a member of the franchise system of BHH Affiliates LLC. BHH Affiliates LLC and BHHSCP do not guarantee accuracy of all data including measurements, 
conditions, and features of property. Information is obtained from various sources and will not be verified by broker or MLS. CalBRE# 01810156/00949711

$1,249,000  411 N Oakhurst Drive #111, Beverly Hills
Gorgeous contemporary Mediterranean 2BD/2.5BA condo at the  
luxurious Beverly Hills doorman building, “The Oakhurst.”

$1,895,000  1778 N Orange Grove Avenue, Sunset Strip
Masterfully crafted & remodeled classic 1926 Hollywood Hills 
Spanish 3BD private and gated Villa w/ city views.

$16,500/mo  219 N Oakhurst Drive, Beverly Hills
Classic, elegant & traditional 5BD/7BA luxury 2-story residence 
w/ basement & pvt backyard in prime Beverly Hills.

C R I S T I E  S T . J A M E S
Luxury Properties Director
310.291.1029 | stjamesest@aol.com

M A R K U S  C A N T E R
Luxury Properties Director
310.704.4248 | markuscanter@bhhscal.com

$2,488,000 11317 W Sunset Boulevard, Bel Air
ATTN: FIX & FLIPPERS! Rare development opp for this 5BD/3BA 
Mid-Century Bel Air home sitting on approx ¾ acres.

WWW.STJAMESCANTER .COM

$3,900,000 70300 San Lorenzo Road, Palm Desert
LA Times “HOT PROPERTY” - FRANK SINATRA’S secret hideaway 
estate “Villa Maggio” overlooking panoramic desert views.

JUST REDUCED

Price Upon Request 23660 Malibu Colony Road, Malibu
Enjoy this fully furnished and one-of-a-kind, 3-story 5BD/8BA beach 
front property in guard gated Malibu Colony.

LUXURY LEASE

OPEN TUES 11-2

OPEN TUES 11-2 IN ESCROW
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GLOBAL VISION. LOCAL EXPERTISE.
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FOR A COMPLETE LIST OF PROPERTIES,  V ISIT  ELLIMAN.COM/CALIFORNIA 

BEVERLY HILLS POST OFFICE | NEW LEASE
1140 Angelo Drive | 5 Bedrooms | 7 Baths | $16,000 per month
Juliette Hohnen 323.422.7147

BRENTWOOD 
126 Homewood Road | 5 Bedrooms | 3 Baths | $5,075,000
Tracy Tutor Maltas 310.595.3889

CENTURY CITY
1 W Century Drive #28A | 3 Bedrooms | 5 Baths | $11,500,000
Michelle Oliver 310.500.6111

ENCINO
3739 Montuso Place | 5 Bedrooms | 5 Baths | $2,850,000
Stefani Stolper 310.733.6551 | Jeeb O’Reilly 310.980.5304 | Kevin Stolper 310.403.9331

HOLLYWOOD
1343 N Orange Grove Avenue | 3 Bedrooms | 2 Baths | $1,999,000
Jeeb O’Reilly 310.980.5304 | Liz Gottainer 213.393.2209

OPEN TUESDAY 11-2

BEVERLY HILLS POST OFFICE
1944 Beverly Drive | 5 Bedrooms | 5 Baths | $3,650,000
Jeeb O’Reilly 310.980.5304 | Tori Barnao 323.633.1878 | Gersh Gershunoff 213.359.0328 
Stefani Stolper 310.733.6551

OPEN TUESDAY 11-2
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NEW YORK CITY  |  LONG ISLAND  |  THE HAMPTONS  |  WESTCHESTER  |  CONNECTICUT  |  NEW JERSEY  |  FLORIDA  |  CALIFORNIA  |  COLORADO  |  INTERNATIONAL

SUNSET STRIP 
9368 Flicker Way | 3 Bedrooms | 5 Baths | $6,195,000
Tracy Tutor Maltas 310.595.3889

WEST HOLLYWOOD
964 Hancock Avenue #105 | 2 Bedrooms | 2 Baths | $889,000
Stefani Stolper 310.733.6551 | Jeeb O’Reilly 310.980.5304

STUDIO CITY | NEW LISTING  
3657 Berry Drive | Plans & Permits to built 2,850 SqFt | 3 Bed | 3 Bath | $599,000
Josh & Heather Altman 310.819.3250

LOZ FELIZ
2255 Verde Oak Drive | 3 Bedrooms | 3 Baths | $4,295,000
Juliette Hohnen 323.422.7147

HOLLYWOOD HILLS
2022 Whitley Avenue | 5 Bedrooms | 3 Baths | $1,795,000
Juliette Hohnen 323.422.7147

SUNSET STRIP | MAJOR PRICE REDUCTION
1317 Londonderry Place | 5 Bedrooms | 10 Baths | $14,495,000
Josh Altman 310.819.3250 | Matthew Altman 323.791.9398

OPEN TUESDAY 11-2
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JOSH ALTMAN 
O: 310.819.3250
JOSH@THEALTMANBROTHERS.COM
THEALTMANBROTHERS.COM

MATTHEW ALTMAN 
C: 323.791.9398
MATTHEW@THEALTMANBROTHERS.COM
THEALTMANBROTHERS.COM

150 EL CAMINO DRIVE, BEVERLY HILLS, CA 90212. 310.595.3888 © 2017 DOUGLAS ELLIMAN REAL ESTATE. ALL MATERIAL PRESENTED HEREIN IS INTENDED FOR INFORMATION PURPOSES ONLY. WHILE, THIS INFORMATION IS BELIEVED TO BE CORRECT, IT IS REPRESENTED SUBJECT TO ERRORS, OMISSIONS, CHANGES OR WITHDRAWAL 
WITHOUT NOTICE. ALL PROPERTY INFORMATION, INCLUDING, BUT NOT LIMITED TO SQUARE FOOTAGE, ROOM COUNT, NUMBER OF BEDROOMS AND THE SCHOOL DISTRICT IN PROPERTY LISTINGS SHOULD BE VERIFIED BY YOUR OWN ATTORNEY, ARCHITECT OR ZONING EXPERT. EQUAL HOUSING OPPORTUNITY. 

1317 LONDONDERRY PLACE | SUNSET STRIP | 5 BEDROOMS | 10 BATHS | $14,495,000

OPEN TUESDAY 11AM-2PM

MAJOR PRICE REDUCTION
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BEVERLY HILLS FLATS RESIDENCE 

JEFF YARBROUGH
323.854.4300

Jeff@LALuxeGroup.com
www.LALuxeGroup.com

1705 OCEAN AVE. #407, SANTA MONICA 5841, 5849, 5853 & 5857 DAVID AVE., CULVER CITY

Located in one of the most desirable locations in the city, 718 North Alpine 
Drive offers a new resident the opportunity to RESTORE, EXPAND, or BUILD. 
The 6BR/7.5BA residence is currently a classic Tudor beauty in the heart of 
the Beverly Hills Flats. The main house is over 4,300 sq.ft. and other buildings 
include a pool house with a kitchen, a guest studio, and garages for five cars. 
This compound sits on a 15,897 sq.ft. lot, which makes ideas for expansion or 
other possibilities a thrilling reality. This special family home’s next generation of 
ownership will experience Beverly Hills living at its finest.

For more on this property: www.Ocean407.com For more on this property: www.CulverCityDevelopment.com

Keller Williams Beverly Hills | 439 N Canon Drive Penthouse | Beverly Hills, CA 90210 | CalBRE #01341959

6BR/7.5BA |  $7,748,000

Join Us for Manny’s Coffee and Rock Angel Rosé

Ocean, City, and Mountain Views Develop and Build 16 Units

www.718Alpine.com

2BR/2.5BA   |    $2,895,000 4 LOTS  |   $6,650,000

718 
N. ALPINE DR.

BEVERLY HILLS

CALBRE #00986753

OPEN TUE 11A-2P & TWILIGHT 5-7P

OPEN 11A-2P DRIVE-BY
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1921  
N Hobart 
$2,995,000 
4 Bed | 4 Bath | 3,616 Sf

Michael Maguire
310.770.2823 
michaelm@compass.com

Michael Maloney
323.842.9687 
michaelrmaloney@kw.com

Compass is a licensed real estate broker (01991628) in the State of California and abides by Equal Housing Opportunity laws. All material presented herein is intended for informational purposes only. 
Information is compiled from sources deemed reliable but is subject to errors, omissions, changes in price, condition, sale, or withdraw without notice. To reach the Compass main office call 310.230.5478

310.230.5478  |  compass.com
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8560 Ridpath Dr, Los Angeles, CA 90046
3 BED | 2 BATH | $1,649,000
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